

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WESTSIDE MUTUAL AID 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$3,251.60
2025-10-17	Donation from Britney Kummerer	$txn_QmHLXNz$	\$50.00	\$3,301.60
2025-10-20	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19	txn_d7Hadp6	-\$3.50	\$3,298.10
2025-10-20	Donation from Olivia Stovicek	txn_d7HapGZ	\$5.00	\$3,303.10
2025-10-21	CVS	$txn\_XGHQAOQ$	-\$13.77	\$3,289.33
2025-10-23	Donation from ashley clary	txn_yXHVAJv	\$10.00	\$3,299.33
2025-10-23	Donation from Victoria Laney	txn_qkHX6qW	\$20.00	\$3,319.33
2025-10-23	Donation from Lisa Ritchie	txn_evHRYLX	\$50.00	\$3,369.33
2025-10-23	Donation from Sarah Weil	$txn\_EyHPbnW$	\$150.00	\$3,519.33
2025-10-27	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/20 to 10/26	txn_OXH8BLy	-\$16.45	\$3,502.88
2025-10-27	Donation from Lydia Wong	txn_mAHObbP	\$200.00	\$3,702.88
2025-10-27	Aldi	txn_PVH5VE7	-\$123.20	\$3,579.68
2025-10-29	Donation from Addie	txn_BZH8rgl	\$25.00	\$3,604.68
	WITHDRAWN: \$156.92. DEPOSITED: \$510.00.			\$3,604.68

Westside Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Westside Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.